Date: April 22, 2014

To: Bureau of Land Management, Nevada State Office

From: David M. Evans

Re: Expression of Interest for 12/2014 Competitive Oil and Gas Lease Sale

Dear Madams and Sirs:

I would like to nominate the attached land and acreage (9 parcels) to be included in
competitive oil and gas lease sales.

There are no Split estates.

Sincerely,

David M. Evans RECEIVED
APR 2 & 2014
BLM NVSO IAC

| INV 028/




EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

Parcel #1
T24N R61E

Parcel #2
T24N R62E

Parcel #3
T24N R62E

Parcel #4
T24N R62E

Parcel #5
T25N R61E
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25

All
All
All
All

Lots 1-4, S1/2N1/2, S1/2 All;
Lots 1-4, S1/2N1/2, S1/2 All;
Lots 1-7, S1/2NE, SENW, E1/2SW, SE All;
Lots 1-4, E1/2W1/2, E1/2 All.

All;
Al RECEIVED
Al APR 2 & 2014
All.

BLM NVSO IAC

Lots 1-4, E1/2W1/2, E1/2 All.

All;
All;
All;
All.

COUNTY
WHITE PINE

TOTALACRES

COUNTY
White Pine

TOTALACRES

COUNTY
White Pine

TOTALACRES

COUNTY
White Pine
TOTALACRES

COUNTY
White Pine

ACRES
640.00
640.00
640.00
640.00

ACRES
640.68
641.08
617.71
617.16

ACRES
640.00
640.00
640.00
640.00

ACRES
617.06

ACRES
640.00

640.00




. Parcel #6 | SEC: COUNTY ACRES
T25NR61E |23 All; White Pine 640.00
26 All; 640.00
35 All; 640.00
36 All, 640.00
TOTALACRES 2560.00

Parcel #7 |SEC: COUNTY ACRES
T25N R62E 18 Lots 1-4, E1/2SW, SE; White Pine 375.16
19 All; 616.20
20 All; 640.00
21 All. 640.00
TOTALACRES 2271.36

@ rarcel #8 SEC: COUNTY  ACRES
T25NR62E |28 All; White Pine 640.00
29 All; 640.00
30 Lots 1-4, E1/2W1/2, E1/2 All; 617.24
31 Lots 1-4, E1/2W1/2, E1/2 All, 616.92
RECEIVED o niis

APR 2 & 2014

Parcel #9 |SEC: BLM NVSO IAC COUNTY ACRES
T25NR62E | 32 All; White Pine 640.00
33 All. 640.00
TOTALACRES 1280.00




